
PART NO. LENGTH
LENGTH TABLE

SEE LENGTH TABLE

www.ocp.comwww.ocp.com

P1

4 4

28AWG WHITE

SH

P1

4
3
2

424AWG BLACK

SHDRAIN WIRE

2
328AWG GREEN

SH

J1
1

J2
124AWG RED

SHDRAIN WIRE

P2

2
3

1
2
3

24AWG BLACK
28AWG GREEN

124AWG RED
28AWG WHITE

WIRING SCHEMATIC
RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT
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